
8 October 2023 

 

ROYAL CROSS - GOVERNORS MEETINGS and INSET DAYS – 2023/2024 
(AL 1) 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
 
INSET – Friday 1 September 2023 
 
INSET – Monday 30 October 2023 
 
Training Day – Friday 29 September 2023: 10:00 to 14:00 
 
 Governors Training (Safeguarding etc): 10:00 to 12:00 (Documents Available from 09:30) 
 Curriculum Overview: 13:00 to 14:00 
 

Committee Meetings – Thursday 12 October 2023 
 
 Online Safety Working Group: 09:30 to 10:00 
 Resources Committee (Finance, Staffing, Premises and Health & Safety): 10:00 to 11:00 
 Curriculum Committee: 11:00 to 12:00 
 

Full Governors Meetings – Thursday 23 November 2023 
 
 Full Governors Meeting: 10:00 to 12:00 
 
SPRING TERM 
 
INSET – Monday 8 January 2024 
 
Committee Meetings – Thursday 1 February 2024 
 
 Online Safety Working Group: 09:30 to 10:00 
 Resources Committee (Finance, Staffing, Premises and Health & Safety): 10:00 to 11:00 
 Curriculum Committee: 11:00 to 12:00 
 

INSET – Monday 19 February 2024 
 
Full Governors Meetings – Monday 11 March 2024 
 
 Full Governors Meeting: 10:00 to 12:00 
 
SUMMER TERM 
 
Committee Meetings – Thursday 16 May 2024 Thursday 23 May 2024 
 
 Online Safety Working Group: 09:30 to 10:00 
 Resources Committee (Finance, Staffing, Premises and Health & Safety): 10:00 to 11:00 
 Curriculum Committee: 11:00 to 12:00 
 

Full Governors Meetings – Thursday 20 June 2024 
 
 Full Governors Meeting: 10:00 to 12:00 
 


